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A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 1 SARACCHI                  ELEONORA          02/04/1980 TR 79 2017 PGIS03300A

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 2 LOMBARDO                  MARTA             24/04/1976 TR 75,5 2017 PGIS026007

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 3 PACIULLO                  ANNALISA          13/05/1991 SA 64 2017 PGIC85800E

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 4 ALLASIA                   ELENA             26/11/1981 TO 62 2017 PGPS02000N

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 5 DAMINATO                  SARA              25/05/1974 TR 61 2017 PGPS02000N

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 6 MICHELI                   GIULIA            26/10/1981 PG 59,5 2017 PGIC82800P

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 7 MICHELSANTI               ANDREA            22/12/1982 PG 56 2017 PGIS00300E

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 8 MAROLDA                   MARIA             28/04/1962 NA 52 2017 PGMM18600L

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 9 PALINI                    DIEGO             13/10/1987 PG 46 2017 PGIS03100P

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 10 BENEDETTI                 DANIELA           11/05/1978 PG 45,5 2017 PGIC83200A

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 11 MARINO                    VALERIO           22/01/1970 TO 45 2017 PGIS026007

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 12 FICOLA                    FABIO             03/06/1981 PG 42 2017 PGIS03600T

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 13 SILVERI                   PAOLA             11/12/1975 PG 41,5 2017 PGPS02000N

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 14 BIVIGLIA                  FEDERICA          17/09/1984 PG 41,5 2017 PGTF040001

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 15 PERRI                     SUSANNA           16/06/1976 PG 39 2017 PGIS01100D

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 16 DEL SERO                  LUCIA             29/09/1986 PG 38 2017 PGIC83200A

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 17 CHERUBINI                 JASMIN            25/03/1975 EE 36 2017 PGIS00300E

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 18 FRATINI                   LIVIO             19/03/1983 PG 35,5 2017 PGIS03600T

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 19 VOCINO                    ROSA              23/06/1973 FG 35 2017 PGIS03600T

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 20 MARIOTTI                  DIEGO             14/12/1987 PG 34,5 2017 PGPC04000Q

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 21 MATTEI                    DIEGO             15/03/1986 PG 33,5 2017 PGIC80600T

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 22 DE BONI                   SARA              16/04/1969 SO 33 2017 PGIS00300E

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 23 CRUCIANI                  FILIPPO           13/11/1969 PG 33 2017 PGTF040001

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 24 SILVANI                   GIULIA            25/09/1991 PG 33 2017 PGIS026007

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 25 SARDEGNA                  MARIA BEATRICE    30/01/1990 PG 33 2017 PGPS09000X

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 26 CAPACCIOLA                PAOLO             28/06/1986 PG 33 2017 PGIS02400G

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 27 MASSOLI                   BARBARA           28/09/1984 PG 33 2017 PGMM111007

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 28 VITIELLO                  MARIA ROSARIA     25/11/1983 PG 33 2017 PGTF02701G

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 29 CRUCIANI                  ALESSANDRA        17/11/1973 PG 33 2017 PGMM18600L

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 30 GRASSI                    EDI               09/06/1966 FI 33 2017 PGPC01000X

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 31 MAGARINI                  KATIUSCIA         14/12/1975 PG 32 2017 PGIS01100D

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 32 CAMA                      ROBERTA ISABELLA  24/01/1983 PG 31 2017 PGIC84900Q

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 33 SCATOLINI                 SIMONA            17/12/1980 PG 31 2017 PGIS03100P

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 34 MONTAGNOLI                ALESSANDRA        13/12/1982 PG 30,5 2017 PGVC010007
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A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 35 LIA                       FRANCESCA         25/07/1988 BO 30 2017 PGPS030008

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 36 BALDELLA                  MARTA             14/01/1981 PG 29 2017 PGRI010008

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 37 PAPARONI                  FRANCESCO         26/06/1983 PG 29 2017 PGMM111007

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 38 SCIABORDI                 MICHELA           26/03/1977 PG 29 2017 PGIC84500C

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 39 FELICIONI                 ANDREA            21/01/1971 GR 29 2017 PGIS03300A

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 40 ORSINI                    LEONARDO          28/04/1978 PG 28 2017 PGTF040001

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 41 RUBERA                    LAURA             02/06/1980 VA 27,9 2017 PGIC83200A

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 42 MARTA                     ALESSANDRA        26/12/1979 PG 27,5 2017 PGIS01100D

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 43 MASSUCCI                  ERICA             04/02/1983 PG 27,5 2017 PGIS03600T

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 44 CASSIANI                  ARIANNA           22/02/1991 PG 27,5 2017 PGPC04000Q

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 45 MENICHELLI                SIMONE            15/05/1990 PG 27,5 2017 PGVC010007

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 46 FILOLAURI                 DAVIDE            19/03/1974 PG 27 2017 PGTF040001

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 47 GARBINI                   MAURO             24/01/1983 PG 26 2017 PGIS026007

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 48 ACCOGLI                   LIANA             27/09/1963 LE 25 2017 PGIS03600T

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 49 TAGLIONI                  FRANCESCA         02/09/1982 PG 24 2017 PGIC84300R

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 50 CECCARELLI                UBALDO            16/05/1967 PG 24 2017 PGIS03100P

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 51 CECCARELLI                RICCARDO          08/09/1981 PG 24 2017 PGIS01100D

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 52 NERI                      FRANCESCA         02/10/1988 PG 23 2017 PGIS02900P

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 1 SCIAVARTINI               SILVIA            06/08/1964 TR 133,5 2017 PGPS02000N

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 2 TOSATTI                   TEODORA           03/03/1954 RM 125 2017 PGIS02900P

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 3 BERNARDINI                NICOLETTA         06/12/1964 PG 112,5 2017 PGIS01100D

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 4 DI BLASIO                 VALENTINA         30/05/1984 TE 99 2017 PGPM010004

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 5 FOGLIETTI                 CLAUDIA           03/04/1978 PG 97 2017 PGIC84500C

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 6 STORRI                    ELEONORA          26/05/1981 PG 92,5 2017 PGIS026007

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 7 RIZZI                     ELISABETTA        12/06/1979 PG 91 2017 PGIC84400L

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 8 PAPI                      ELISA             01/11/1983 PG 85 2017 PGIS00300E

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 9 PIERMARINI                CINZIA            15/08/1975 PG 82,5 2017 PGTF040001

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 10 NINNOLINO                 RUBINA            24/08/1981 LT 63,5 2017 PGSD03000P

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 11 TOMASSINI                 MARIA CARLA       29/05/1966 PG 53 2017 PGMM18600L

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 12 MARINELLI                 CHIARA            28/06/1986 PG 50,5 2017 PGMM18600L

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 13 ATTIANESE                 RAFFAELLA         08/08/1970 SA 50 2017 PGPC04000Q

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 14 SANSEVERINATI             ELENA             27/05/1977 AP 45 2017 PGPC01000X

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 15 GRILLO                    ROMINA            07/02/1970 PG 45 2017 PGIS01100D

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 16 CIPOLLETTI                CHIARA            22/07/1983 PG 44,5 2017 PGIS00300E

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 17 MATARAZZI                 MONIA             12/07/1977 PG 44,5 2017 PGIS00200P

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 18 CUPPOLONI                 STEFANIA          26/12/1979 PG 44,5 2017 PGIC84300R

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 19 COSTA                     GIORDANO          30/01/1987 TP 43 2017 PGTF010005

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 20 MENICONI                  MARIA ASSUNTA     09/06/1976 PG 43 2017 PGPS02000N

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 21 PICCHIAMI                 CHIARA            08/07/1985 AR 41,5 2017 PGIS02900P

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 22 ZAMPOLINI                 FEDERICA          21/12/1972 PG 40,5 2017 PGRH01000R



A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 23 PAMBUFFETTI               FRANCESCA         01/05/1980 PG 39 2017 PGIC84500C

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 24 FORTI                     CHIARA            13/08/1984 PG 37,5 2017 PGTD11000Q

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 25 CAMI                      FEDERICA          25/03/1988 TR 36 2017 PGPC04000Q

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 26 BATTISTINI                MILENA            04/09/1990 PG 35 2017 PGMM18600L

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 27 PANCUCCI                  ANGELA            25/05/1972 AG 34 2017 PGIS00300E

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 28 RAGNI                     FEDERICA          04/07/1989 PG 33,5 2017 PGPS02000N

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 29 CREATORE                  STEFANO           13/04/1966 CB 33,5 2017 PGIC83200A

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 30 TOTINO                    BENITO            17/12/1991 CZ 33 2017 PGIC862006

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 31 PAMBIANCO                 IRENE             28/12/1990 PG 33 2017 PGIS00300E

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 32 SCIARAMENTI               BENEDETTA         12/05/1989 PG 33 2017 PGIS01100D

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 33 ZAFFERAMI                 FEDERICA          26/10/1985 EE 31 2017 PGPC04000Q

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 34 NATALIZI                  MARINA            12/03/1978 PG 30 2017 PGIS00300E

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 35 MANNONE                   GIAN BATTISTA     24/01/1990 TP 29 2017 PGPC01000X

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 36 CAPEZZALI                 CLAUDIA           18/07/1978 PG 29 2017 PGPC02000E

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 37 LATINI                    MONICA            10/02/1974 PG 29 2017 PGIC842001

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 38 SAVERI                    CHIARA            26/04/1981 PG 27 2017 PGPC04000Q

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 39 SOLLITTO                  ANTONIO           25/09/1979 FG 26,5 2017 PGIC84400L

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 40 RICCARDI                  CHIARA            26/07/1978 RM 24,5 2017 PGIS026007

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 41 PALLOTTA                  GIANNA            14/08/1978 AP 23,5 2017 PGVC010007

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 1 FERRARI                   CLAUDIO           28/01/1982 PG 99 2017 PGRH01000R

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 2 LEONI                     PATRIZIA          22/02/1974 EE 98 2017 PGIC842001

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 3 DE ANGELIS                ANDREA            16/10/1977 PG 86,5 2017 PGIC84400L

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 4 PUGLIESE                  ANNARITA          22/05/1967 PG 86,5 2017 PGIS00400A

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 5 FINI                      MARINO            12/03/1964 TR 85 2017 PGIS00300E

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 6 SARNARI                   KATIUSCIA         08/08/1975 PG 78,5 2017 PGIS00300E

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 7 FERRI                     IRENE             31/08/1989 SI 70 2017 PGPS02000N

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 8 BECCAFICO                 SARA              06/03/1977 PG 69 2017 PGMM18600L

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 9 PATRITI                   ALESSIA           10/07/1975 PG 63,5 2017 PGIS03300A

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 10 FAMIANI                   FEDERICO          25/07/1982 PG 63,5 2017 PGPC07000G

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 11 FERDINANDI                GLORIA            13/03/1979 PG 62,5 2017 PGMM18600L

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 12 PETTOROSSI                DAVIDE            25/07/1979 PG 49 2017 PGIS026007

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 13 PERUZZI                   GIULIA            13/05/1987 PG 48 2017 PGPC05000A

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 14 DI PAOLO                  ANTONELLA         24/03/1986 RM 46,5 2017 PGPC04000Q

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 15 TIRIBUZI                  ROBERTO           15/03/1973 PG 45 2017 PGPS02000N

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 16 MANCINELLI                NICOLA            22/03/1982 PG 45 2017 PGIC83200A

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 17 PANELLA                   LORENZO           08/12/1985 TR 45 2017 PGIC862006

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 18 FUMANELLI                 LAURA             28/01/1982 TN 45 2017 PGPC04000Q

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 19 STOLLO                    ALESSIO           11/12/1979 PG 45 2017 PGIS00400A

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 20 PIERUCCI                  LUCIA             21/05/1977 PG 45 2017 PGIS00300E

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 21 CARUSO                    MARIA ANTONIETTA  16/04/1976 PG 42,5 2017 PGRH01000R



A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 22 FRITTELLA                 VALERIO           21/02/1984 TR 41 2017 PGIC84900Q

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 23 MEREU                     LUISA             08/08/1988 PG 40,5 2017 PGIS02800V

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 24 FUCCELLI                  RAFFAELA          23/05/1978 PG 39 2017 PGMM18600L

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 25 BARONTINI                 CHIARA            10/07/1987 PG 37,5 2017 PGIS02900P

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 26 MARIANI                   MATTEO            03/06/1979 PG 36 2017 PGPS030008

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 27 SORCI                     ELISA             15/02/1982 PG 36 2017 PGIC83700D

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 28 GIORGETTI                 ANNA CHIARA       06/10/1986 TR 36 2017 PGIS026007

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 29 PROIETTI                  ROBERTO           02/07/1978 TR 36 2017 PGIS01100D

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 30 CAIELLO                   GIADA             04/04/1990 PG 35 2017 PGIS00300E

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 31 CATALDI                   SAMUELA           16/03/1972 MC 34 2017 PGIC833006

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 32 MONETA                    ALESSIA           08/07/1982 PG 33,5 2017 PGIS01100D

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 33 CAPOCCIA                  LUCIA             14/10/1980 PG 33,5 2017 PGIS02800V

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 34 GENNARI                   VALERIO           16/11/1986 TR 33,5 2017 PGIS01100D

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 35 CALDARONI                 BARBARA           12/08/1983 FR 33 2017 PGPS030008

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 36 GALLO                     ANGELA            02/02/1980 FG 33 2017 PGIC862006

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 37 POLESI                    PATRIZIA          15/02/1979 RM 33 2017 PGPS02000N

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 38 CANNEORI                  GIAN MARCO        21/02/1992 PG 33 2017 PGPS030008

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 39 PALINI                    VERONICA          06/06/1989 PG 33 2017 PGIS03100P

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 40 MARCHIANO                 SILVIA            27/05/1989 PG 33 2017 PGIS03600T

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 41 CARI                      LUIGI             16/02/1989 TR 33 2017 PGTE01000A

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 42 MINCIARELLI               LAURA             20/06/1987 PG 33 2017 PGIS00300E

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 43 LAURETI                   ANNA              06/08/1977 PG 33 2017 PGIS026007

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 44 BAGLIONI                  SIMONE            13/05/1986 PG 32,5 2017 PGIS01100D

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 45 RONCONI                   ALESSANDRA        21/01/1983 PG 32 2017 PGTD01000V

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 46 ROMANI                    GABRIO            05/07/1973 PG 30,5 2017 PGIS03100P

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 47 BAZZUCCHI                 PAOLA             08/09/1974 PG 29,5 2017 PGIC862006

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 48 BIANCHI                   ELEONORA          25/08/1988 PG 29 2017 PGIC80700N

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 49 NULLI SMURAGLIA           SILVIA            10/10/1984 PG 29 2017 PGPC04000Q

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 50 MALATACCA                 MERRILU           20/09/1984 CS 29 2017 PGPS030008

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 51 CAVALIERI                 SIMONA            19/07/1981 PG 29 2017 PGTF010005

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 52 COPPARI                   LUCA              12/03/1974 TR 29 2017 PGPC04000Q

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 53 FIACCHI                   ELEONORA          27/10/1987 TR 28,5 2017 PGIC81400R

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 54 SABATTA                   ROBERTA           09/02/1968 PG 28,5 2017 PGIS01100D

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 55 SERVILI                   PAOLO             24/12/1973 PG 28 2017 PGMM18600L

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 56 CAGNANI                   ROSY              17/01/1986 TE 28 2017 PGTE01000A

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 57 PROPERZI                  MARCO             12/05/1985 PG 28 2017 PGTF040001

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 58 GHIBELLI                  CRISTINA          25/04/1977 PG 28 2017 PGIS02900P

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 59 PAOLINI                   MATTEO            17/09/1984 AN 27,5 2017 PGVC010007

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 60 FERRANTI                  ELISA             05/09/1982 PG 27 2017 PGIC85900A

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 61 MASERATI                  ANGELA            25/06/1986 PG 27 2017 PGMM18600L



A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 62 ROTI                      MARCO             15/04/1980 TR 27 2017 PGIC85600V

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 63 CAFFARELLI                MARCO             26/01/1977 TR 27 2017 PGIS01100D

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 64 CAPPUCCINO                FLAVIA            28/09/1974 PG 27 2017 PGIS03100P

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 65 TESEI                     ILARIA            25/09/1978 PG 26,5 2017 PGIS00300E

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 66 MOSCETTI                  MARIA  LUISA      06/05/1978 PG 26,5 2017 PGIS01100D

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 67 EMILIANI SPINELLI         SIMONE            06/10/1984 VT 26,5 2017 PGPS030008

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 68 CASTELLANI                SILVIA            03/05/1974 PG 25,5 2017 PGIC84400L

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 69 PRUDENZI                  ELVIRA            18/09/1977 PG 25 2017 PGIS01100D

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 70 LAROSA                    ANTONIO           11/09/1976 RC 24,5 2017 PGIS01100D

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 71 BENEDETTI                 FRANCESCO         05/10/1965 PG 24,5 2017 PGMM18600L

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 72 PALOZZO                   MIRELLA           21/09/1965 PE 24 2017 PGIC840009

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 73 BERNACCHIA                ALESSIA           11/02/1980 PG 24 2017 PGIC81400R

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 74 GRASSI                    ELISABETTA        13/06/1978 PG 24 2017 PGIS01100D

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 75 BENSI                     CRISTIAN          30/09/1987 PG 23 2017 PGIS00200P

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 76 UMBRICO                   DANIELA           06/08/1977 PG 23 2017 PGIS00300E

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 77 CIANI                     FRANCESCO         29/06/1989 PG 22 2017 PGMM18600L

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 78 DERVISCHI                 JURGEN            10/07/1986 EE 22 2017 PGIC84400L

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 79 SANTINI                   EDELBERTO         17/02/1962 PG 21,5 2017 PGIC83200A

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 80 OGLIO                     FRANCA            15/02/1990 NA 21 2017 PGIS03300A

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 81 DOMINICI                  DANIELA           22/08/1970 PG 20 2017 PGTD11000Q

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 82 RUSSO                     FRANCOIS          19/02/1965 EE 19 2017 PGTD11000Q

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 1 DIOTALLEVI                ANTONIO           11/08/1960 PG 157 2017 PGPC01000X

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 2 OTTAVI                    CARLA             10/05/1960 PG 142,75 2017 PGIC84400L

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 3 FERDINANDI                GLORIA            13/03/1979 PG 86,5 2017 PGMM18600L

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 4 BIZZAGLIA                 STEFANO           08/07/1965 PG 85,5 2017 PGIC83200A

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 5 TASSI                     LAURA             05/03/1974 PG 65,5 2017 PGIC81400R

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 6 FRATTEGIANI               NICOLA            25/08/1979 PG 58 2017 PGSD03000P

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 7 LOMBARDO                  MARTA             24/04/1976 TR 50,5 2017 PGIS026007

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 8 PANICO                    LUCA              08/07/1983 PG 48 2017 PGIC83200A

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 9 LOMBRICI                  FABIO             31/03/1988 PG 46,5 2017 PGIS00300E

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 10 CODINI                    FEDERICO          23/05/1975 PG 45,5 2017 PGPC01000X

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 11 MERCURI                   ERNESTO           11/09/1969 PG 38,75 2017 PGIC80600T

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 12 SPEZIALI                  MIRKO             06/08/1976 PG 38 2017 PGRI010008

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 13 MARIONI                   CHIARA            27/10/1981 PG 37 2017 PGPC01000X

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 14 PATACCA                   MARCO             05/01/1990 PG 37 2017 PGIC83200A

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 15 SOTGIU                    DAVID             06/05/1970 PG 36 2017 PGPC01000X

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 16 CUPIDO                    VLADIMIRO         08/01/1972 PG 35 2017 PGIC85000X

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 17 MANETTI                   PAOLO ANTONIO     13/06/1980 PG 34,5 2017 PGMM21300Q

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 18 VERZIERI                  EMANUELE          22/05/1993 PG 34 2017 PGPC02000E

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 19 SCHILLACI                 ALESSANDRO SALVATO03/10/1985 CT 33 2017 PGPC01000X



A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 20 SPALLATI                  IGOR              16/08/1985 PG 29,5 2017 PGPC01000X

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 21 PRESCIUTTI                SARA              15/04/1976 PG 29 2017 PGIS00300E

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 22 CICCHI                    ELEONORA          07/02/1983 PG 28,5 2017 PGIC85100Q

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 23 MENCARELLI                DANIELE           29/06/1974 PG 27,5 2017 PGPC01000X

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 24 MORELLI                   ELISA             05/01/1975 AR 27 2017 PGPC02000E

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 25 BOGGI                     ALICE             24/12/1986 PG 23,75 2017 PGIS00300E

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 26 CORTESI                   ANDREA            03/10/1970 RM 23,5 2017 PGMM18600L

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 27 ANTONELLI                 TIZIANO           27/05/1972 TR 23,5 2017 PGIC862006

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 28 CONTINI                   DEBORA            27/06/1996 PG 22,13 2017 PGIC80700N

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 29 MINELLI                   LEONARDO          27/04/1979 PG 21,5 2017 PGPC01000X

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 30 CALISTRONI                FABRIZIO          16/09/1964 PG 17 2017 PGPC04000Q

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 31 PALINI                    MAURO             21/12/1982 PG 14,5 2017 PGIC85000X

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NN 1 CONCETTI                  STEFANIA          12/09/1966 MC 140,5 2017 PGTF010005

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NN 2 ABATE                     DAVIDE            25/05/1983 RC 79 2017 PGTF02701G

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NN 3 GALLICCHI                 MASSIMILIANO      14/07/1965 PG 52,5 2017 PGIS00300E

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NN 4 LONGOBARDI                PAMELA            06/03/1989 PG 44 2017 PGTE01000A

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NN 5 ANTONELLI                 GIACOMO           05/11/1985 PG 41 2017 PGIS01100D

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NN 6 VESCHINI                  SILVIA            13/06/1988 PG 36,5 2017 PGIS03600T

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NN 7 CONTI                     MATTEO            31/05/1986 PG 35,5 2017 PGIS03300A

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NN 8 UBERTINI                  SERENA            03/07/1986 RM 34,5 2017 PGPS02000N

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NN 9 EMANUELE                  MARIANO           23/11/1987 CT 34 2017 PGPC07000G

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NN 10 MENCIOTTI                 STEFANIA          12/01/1992 TR 33,5 2017 PGPC04000Q

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NN 11 PINI                      NICOLA            14/12/1990 PG 31 2017 PGPS02000N

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NN 12 ALEO                      EMANUELE          05/05/1988 PA 29 2017 PGIS01100D

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NN 13 LUCARONI                  VALENTINA         08/02/1984 PG 28,5 2017 PGIS00300E

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NN 14 SERENA                    MARIA TERESA      20/12/1983 RC 28 2017 PGIS00300E

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NN 15 FALBO                     ANGELA            21/06/1982 PT 28 2017 PGIC870005

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NN 16 FOGLIETTA                 GIANLUCA          29/05/1985 PG 27 2017 PGIS01100D

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NN 17 LEPRI                     ANDREA            29/11/1973 PG 27 2017 PGIS00300E

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NN 18 CARISTI                   GIUSEPPE          03/12/1985 RC 25,5 2017 PGPS030008

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NN 19 CHIAPPETTA                LUCA              26/10/1984 CS 24,5 2017 PGIC84900Q

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NN 20 GIOVANNINI                FABIO             28/11/1975 PG 24,5 2017 PGTD01000V

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NN 21 ARGENTIERO                CAROLINA          01/04/1966 BR 24,5 2017 PGTD11000Q

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 1 PALUZZI                   CARLO             12/04/1967 TR 149,05 2017 PGIS01100D

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 2 LOMBARDO                  MARTA             24/04/1976 TR 63,5 2017 PGIS026007

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 3 DAMINATO                  SARA              25/05/1974 TR 61 2017 PGPS02000N

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 4 PETTOROSSI                DAVIDE            25/07/1979 PG 60 2017 PGIS026007

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 5 MORETTINI                 VALENTINA         28/11/1984 PG 52 2017 PGIS00300E

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 6 ALLASIA                   ELENA             26/11/1981 TO 49 2017 PGPS02000N

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 7 PROIETTI                  ROBERTO           02/07/1978 TR 48 2017 PGIS01100D



A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 8 PALINI                    DIEGO             13/10/1987 PG 46 2017 PGIS03100P

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 9 FOSCHINI                  DANIELE           19/06/1986 PG 46 2017 PGIS01100D

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 10 FRITTELLA                 VALERIO           21/02/1984 TR 41 2017 PGIC84900Q

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 11 MEREU                     LUISA             08/08/1988 PG 40,5 2017 PGIS02800V

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 12 MARTINI                   ANDREA            30/11/1976 PG 39,5 2017 PGPC01000X

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 13 CHERUBINI                 JASMIN            25/03/1975 EE 39 2017 PGIS00300E

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 14 DEL SERO                  LUCIA             29/09/1986 PG 38 2017 PGIC83200A

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 15 CUPERTINO                 GIACOMO           14/09/1975 TV 38 2017 PGIS01100D

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 16 BIVIGLIA                  FEDERICA          17/09/1984 PG 37,5 2017 PGTF040001

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 17 ROSI                      FRANCESCO         01/09/1984 PG 37 2017 PGIS014001

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 18 SCHIAFFELLA               ALESSANDRO        21/05/1982 PG 37 2017 PGPS030008

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 19 FRATINI                   LIVIO             19/03/1983 PG 35,5 2017 PGIS03600T

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 20 PIOPPI                    BENEDETTA         27/03/1990 PG 34 2017 PGTF040001

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 21 BIZZARRI                  MARTINA           04/09/1989 PG 34 2017 PGIS03600T

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 22 RAGNI                     ADRIANO           13/01/1965 PG 34 2017 PGTF010005

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 23 CAPOCCIA                  LUCIA             14/10/1980 PG 33,5 2017 PGIS02800V

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 24 PEPI                      CHIARA            22/12/1985 PG 33,5 2017 PGMM18600L

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 25 CRUCIANI                  FILIPPO           13/11/1969 PG 33 2017 PGTF040001

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 26 SILVANI                   GIULIA            25/09/1991 PG 33 2017 PGIS026007

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 27 SARDEGNA                  MARIA BEATRICE    30/01/1990 PG 33 2017 PGPS09000X

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 28 FUSO                      SARA              01/09/1989 PG 33 2017 PGPS02000N

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 29 CAPACCIOLA                PAOLO             28/06/1986 PG 33 2017 PGIS02400G

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 30 MASSOLI                   BARBARA           28/09/1984 PG 33 2017 PGMM111007

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 31 VITIELLO                  MARIA ROSARIA     25/11/1983 PG 33 2017 PGTF02701G

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 32 PETTINARI                 ISABELLA          05/01/1982 PG 33 2017 PGPC04000Q

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 33 OTTOBRETTI                ANDREA            10/10/1979 PG 33 2017 PGTF010005

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 34 CRUCIANI                  ALESSANDRA        17/11/1973 PG 33 2017 PGMM18600L

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 35 GRASSI                    EDI               09/06/1966 FI 33 2017 PGPC01000X

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 36 CAMA                      ROBERTA ISABELLA  24/01/1983 PG 31 2017 PGIC84900Q

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 37 SCATOLINI                 SIMONA            17/12/1980 PG 31 2017 PGIS03100P

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 38 MONTAGNOLI                ALESSANDRA        13/12/1982 PG 30,5 2017 PGVC010007

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 39 CHIATTELLI                CARLO             25/07/1974 RM 30 2017 PGTD01000V

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 40 LIA                       FRANCESCA         25/07/1988 BO 30 2017 PGPS030008

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 41 BONINI                    ROSARIA           05/09/1977 PG 29,5 2017 PGIS00300E

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 42 BALDELLA                  MARTA             14/01/1981 PG 29 2017 PGRI010008

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 43 ALLEGRETTI                MICHELA           04/03/1988 RI 29 2017 PGIC80700N

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 44 MONELLI                   MARCO             06/12/1985 PG 29 2017 PGTF010005

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 45 PAPARONI                  FRANCESCO         26/06/1983 PG 29 2017 PGMM111007

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 46 SCIABORDI                 MICHELA           26/03/1977 PG 29 2017 PGIC84500C

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 47 FELICIONI                 ANDREA            21/01/1971 GR 29 2017 PGIS03300A



A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 48 FIACCHI                   ELEONORA          27/10/1987 TR 28,5 2017 PGIC81400R

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 49 BONDI                     RACHELE           09/08/1985 PG 28,5 2017 PGTF02701G

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 50 SCORTECCIA                MILENA            05/07/1982 PG 28,5 2017 PGIS01100D

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 51 ORSINI                    LEONARDO          28/04/1978 PG 28 2017 PGTF040001

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 52 MINCIOTTI                 MATTEO            08/03/1982 PG 28 2017 PGIS00300E

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 53 BISCARI                   DANIELE           24/10/1989 PG 28 2017 PGIS01100D

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 54 RUBERA                    LAURA             02/06/1980 VA 27,9 2017 PGIC83200A

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 55 MARTA                     ALESSANDRA        26/12/1979 PG 27,5 2017 PGIS01100D

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 56 MOCCI                     LUCA              09/04/1974 PG 27,5 2017 PGIS01100D

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 57 CASSIANI                  ARIANNA           22/02/1991 PG 27,5 2017 PGPC04000Q

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 58 MENICHELLI                SIMONE            15/05/1990 PG 27,5 2017 PGVC010007

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 59 BRIZIOLI                  LEONARDO          27/08/1989 PG 27 2017 PGIS01100D

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 60 CAFFARELLI                MARCO             26/01/1977 TR 27 2017 PGIS01100D

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 61 FILOLAURI                 DAVIDE            19/03/1974 PG 27 2017 PGTF040001

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 62 MENGONI                   MATTEO            01/04/1977 PG 26,5 2017 PGTD11000Q

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 63 MOSCETTI                  MARIA  LUISA      06/05/1978 PG 26,5 2017 PGIS01100D

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 64 PAPI                      VALERIA           23/06/1978 TR 26,5 2017 PGIS03100P

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 65 BRUSTENGA                 CHIARA            26/04/1985 PG 26,5 2017 PGIS00300E

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 66 MAZZA                     TERESA            28/12/1982 CS 26,5 2017 PGTF010005

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 67 GARBINI                   MAURO             24/01/1983 PG 26 2017 PGIS026007

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 68 COMODI                    LAURA             27/08/1987 PG 26 2017 PGIS00300E

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 69 FOGLIANI                  GENNY             25/02/1985 PG 25 2017 PGIS01100D

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 70 LAROSA                    ANTONIO           11/09/1976 RC 24,5 2017 PGIS01100D

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 71 CINTI                     RICCARDO          17/11/1984 PG 24,5 2017 PGIS00300E

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 72 BENEDETTI                 FRANCESCO         05/10/1965 PG 24,5 2017 PGMM18600L

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 73 ANTONINI                  MAURO             17/10/1977 PG 24 2017 PGIC83200A

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 74 TRIBOLATI                 SIMONE            18/02/1974 PG 24 2017 PGIS01100D

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 75 PALOZZO                   MIRELLA           21/09/1965 PE 24 2017 PGIC840009

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 76 TAGLIONI                  FRANCESCA         02/09/1982 PG 24 2017 PGIC84300R

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 77 CECCARELLI                UBALDO            16/05/1967 PG 24 2017 PGIS03100P

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 78 PERO NULLO                NICOLA            25/06/1987 PG 24 2017 PGIS01100D

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 79 CECCARELLI                RICCARDO          08/09/1981 PG 24 2017 PGIS01100D

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 80 GRASSI                    ELISABETTA        13/06/1978 PG 24 2017 PGIS01100D

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 81 SANTARELLI                CARLO             11/11/1977 PG 24 2017 PGPC02000E

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 82 MASCHIELLA                AURELIO           25/06/1973 RM 23,5 2017 PGIC83200A

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 83 UMBRICO                   DANIELA           06/08/1977 PG 23 2017 PGIS00300E

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 84 NERI                      FRANCESCA         02/10/1988 PG 23 2017 PGIS02900P

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 85 OLIMPIERI                 LUCALBERTO        19/03/1983 PG 22,5 2017 PGIS01100D

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 86 PIERUCCI                  ANDREA            17/06/1976 PG 22,5 2017 PGIS00300E

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 87 MONTINO                   DOMENICO          03/03/1971 FG 21,5 2017 PGTD01000V



A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 88 INCANTALUPI               RUGGERO           25/04/1973 CS 20,5 2017 PGTA020003

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 89 PROIETTI BIDOLLI          LORENZO           22/02/1985 PG 20 2017 PGIS03100P

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 90 RUSSO                     FRANCOIS          19/02/1965 EE 19 2017 PGTD11000Q

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN 1 CONTI                     ROBERTA           14/06/1977 TR 131 2017 PGRH01000R

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN 2 PELLEGRINI                ANNA RITA         09/10/1963 PG 113,5 2017 PGPS02000N

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN 3 ROMOLI                    FIAMMETTA         01/05/1970 CT 70,5 2017 PGPC02000E

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN 4 FORNETTI                  ANTONELLA         25/02/1975 PG 66 2017 PGPC04000Q

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN 5 NATALI                    ELEONORA          08/06/1979 PG 63,5 2017 PGRH01000R

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN 6 PANGRAZI                  FEDERICA          27/06/1985 PG 50,5 2017 PGIS01100D

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN 7 CARTAGINESI               MARIA BRUNA       30/12/1973 PG 50 2017 PGIS00300E

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN 8 MASTRINI                  LORENZA           25/04/1983 PG 44,5 2017 PGPC04000Q

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN 9 CILIANI                   MYRIAM            15/12/1988 PG 43,5 2017 PGPC04000Q

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN 10 FRATERNALI                ELISA             02/02/1986 PS 41,5 2017 PGPC04000Q

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN 11 DELLO STRITTO             ILARIA            30/06/1973 PG 37 2017 PGIS026007

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN 12 CARDINALI                 ROSITA            04/02/1972 PG 33,5 2017 PGPC04000Q

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN 13 FRASSINETI                ISABELLA          14/09/1989 PG 33 2017 PGIS01100D

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 1 FORNETTI                  ANTONELLA         25/02/1975 PG 86 2017 PGPC04000Q

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 2 PUGNALI                   MARTA             10/05/1981 PG 79 2017 PGRI010008

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 3 PELLEGRINI                ANNA RITA         09/10/1963 PG 70,5 2017 PGPS02000N

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 4 BONOMI                    SILVIA            16/06/1972 PG 55,5 2017 PGIS00300E

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 5 CARTAGINESI               MARIA BRUNA       30/12/1973 PG 51 2017 PGIS00300E

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 6 PANGRAZI                  FEDERICA          27/06/1985 PG 47,5 2017 PGIS01100D

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 7 CILIANI                   MYRIAM            15/12/1988 PG 43,5 2017 PGPC04000Q

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 8 FRATERNALI                ELISA             02/02/1986 PS 41,5 2017 PGPC04000Q

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 9 LISCIO                    ROMINA            01/01/1981 PG 39,5 2017 PGIS00300E

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 10 MASTRINI                  LORENZA           25/04/1983 PG 38,5 2017 PGPC04000Q

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 11 BACCARELLI                MANUELA           23/03/1978 PG 38,5 2017 PGIS00300E

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 12 DELLO STRITTO             ILARIA            30/06/1973 PG 37 2017 PGIS026007

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 13 ROCCHI                    ADRIA             05/02/1976 PG 36,5 2017 PGIS00300E

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 14 PAGLIOCHINI               CHIARA            06/01/1991 PG 34 2017 PGPC04000Q

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 15 CARDINALI                 ROSITA            04/02/1972 PG 33,5 2017 PGPC04000Q

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 16 FRASSINETI                ISABELLA          14/09/1989 PG 33 2017 PGIS01100D

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 17 PEPPUCCI                  ROMINA            02/12/1985 PG 33 2017 PGIS00300E

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 18 LEZI                      ERICA             28/09/1984 PG 33 2017 PGTD01000V

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 19 BALLONI                   ROBERTA           05/09/1977 PG 33 2017 PGIS00300E

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 20 SPERANDEI                 VANESSA           06/09/1982 PG 31 2017 PGPC04000Q

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 21 FARAGHINI                 VILMA             05/11/1975 PG 29 2017 PGPC04000Q

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 22 TORRIGIANI                YLENIA            04/09/1990 VT 28,5 2017 PGPC04000Q

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 23 SCASSINI                  ILARIA            27/02/1976 PG 28 2017 PGPC04000Q

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 24 MORENO                    SARA              16/07/1988 CE 27,5 2017 PGIC85100Q



AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 25 GAMBUTO                   GAETANO           29/01/1981 FG 24 2017 PGTE01000A

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN 1 NATALI                    ELEONORA          08/06/1979 PG 50,5 2017 PGRH01000R

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN 2 BACCARELLI                MANUELA           23/03/1978 PG 38,5 2017 PGIS00300E

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN 3 BALLONI                   ROBERTA           05/09/1977 PG 37 2017 PGIS00300E

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN 4 PEPPUCCI                  ROMINA            02/12/1985 PG 33 2017 PGIS00300E

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN 5 LEZI                      ERICA             28/09/1984 PG 33 2017 PGTD01000V

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN 6 MORENO                    SARA              16/07/1988 CE 27,5 2017 PGIC85100Q

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          CH 1 CONTI                     ROBERTA           14/06/1977 TR 131 2017 PGRH01000R

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          DH 1 CONTI                     ROBERTA           14/06/1977 TR 131 2017 PGRH01000R

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          EH 1 CONTI                     ROBERTA           14/06/1977 TR 131 2017 PGRH01000R

AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NN 1 BONOMI                    SILVIA            16/06/1972 PG 53,5 2017 PGIS00300E

AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NN 2 BONCIO                    VALENTINA         27/08/1985 PG 44 2017 PGPC04000Q

AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NN 3 LISCIO                    ROMINA            01/01/1981 PG 39,5 2017 PGIS00300E

AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NN 4 ROCCHI                    ADRIA             05/02/1976 PG 36,5 2017 PGIS00300E

AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NN 5 FARAGHINI                 VILMA             05/11/1975 PG 29 2017 PGPC04000Q

AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NN 6 TORRIGIANI                YLENIA            04/09/1990 VT 28,5 2017 PGPC04000Q


